
Senator's Name Party District Office Prefix Email

Chair

Caryn Tyson Rep 12 123-E 785-296 6838 Caryn.Tyson@senate.ks.gov

Vice Chair

Virgil Peck Rep 19 224-E 785-296 7742 Virgil.Peck@senate.ks.gov

Ranking Minority 

Tom Holland Dem 40 134-E 785-296 7372 Tom.Holland@senate.ks.gov

Members

Molly Baumgardner Rep 37 445-S 785-296 7368 Molly.Baumgardner@senate.ks.gov

J.R.Claeys Rep 24 224-E 785-296 7670 JRClaeys@senate.ks.gov

Ethan Corson Dem 7 125-E 785-296 7390 Ethan.Corson@senate.ks.gov

Dan Kerschen Rep 26 225-E 785-296 7353 Dan.Kerschen@senate.ks.gov

Mike Peterson Rep 28 245-S 785-296 7355 Mike.Peterson@senate.ks.gov

Chase Blasi Rep 27 236-E 785-296 7394 Chase.Blasi@senate.ks.gov

Renee Erickson Rep 30 441-E 785-296 7478 Renne.Erickson@senate.ks.gov

Usha Reddi Dem 22 135-E 785-296 7360 Usha/Reddi@senate.ks.gov
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Home Town

Parker, Ks

Havana, Ks

Baldwin City, Ks

Louisburg, Ks

Salina, Ks

Prairie Village, Ks

Garden Plain, Ks

Wichita, Ks

Wichita, Ks

Wichita, Ks

Manhattan, Ks

2023 SENATE COMMITTEE ON ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION


